                                                 自動車床刀具
    Turning Tools For Automatic Lathes
N-CLAMP NB
NG
NT
NR
UER
USR

英制
METRIC
毫米
2 .150 3,81
3 .195 4,95
4 .255 6,48
Comer Radius
刀片 R角
05 = 0.05mm
10 = 0.10mm
20 = 0.20mm
1
inserts 刀片
Ordering Code UN123 W L R T S
NGR21000 ● 1.00 1.3 0.0 3.81 5.56
NGR21500 ●  1.50 2.8 0.0 3.81 5.56
NGR22020 ● 2.00 2.8 0.2 3.81 5.56
NGR22520 ● 2.50 2.8 0.2 3.81 5.56
NGR31500 ● 1.50 2.4 0.0 4.95 8.74
NGR32020 ● 2.00 2.8 0.2 4.95 8.74
NGR32520 ● 2.50 3.8 0.2 4.95 8.74
NGR33020 ● 3.00 3.8 0.2 4.95 8.74
NG Grooving  切槽
T
L
R
A
S
Ordering Code UN123 A° L R T S
NBR22810  ● 45° 2.8 0.1 3.81 5.56
NBR22820  ● 45° 2.8 0.2 3.81 5.56
NBR35010  ● 45° 5.0 0.1 4.95 8.74
NBR35030  ● 45° 5.0 0.3 4.95 8.74
NB Back Turning  後掃
T
LR
R
W
S
2
Ordering Code UN123 W L R T S
NRR210050  ● 1.00 1.5 0.50 3.81 5.56
NRR215075  ● 1.50 2.8 0.75 3.81 5.56
NRR220100  ● 2.00 2.8 1.00 3.81 5.56
NRR225125  ● 2.50 2.8 1.25 3.81 5.56
NRR320100  ● 2.00 2.4 1.00 4.95 8.74
NRR325125  ● 2.50 3.8 1.25 4.95 8.74
NRR330150  ● 3.00 3.8 1.50 4.95 8.74
NRR335175  ● 3.50 3.8 1.75 4.95 8.74
NRR340200 ● 4.00 3.8 2.00 4.95 8.74
NRR345225 ● 4.50 3.8 2.25 4.95 8.74
NR Full Radius   圓槽
Ordering Code UN123 A° R E T S
NTR26010  ● 60° 0.10 2.0 3.81 5.56
NTR25510   55° 0.10 2.0 3.81 5.56
NTR36020  ● 60° 0.20 2.5 4.95 8.74
NTR35520   55° 0.20 2.5 4.95 8.74
NT Threading  車牙
TA
R E
S
T
L
W
R
S
3
Tool Holder 外徑刀
Ordering Code Insert A B C D F Locator Screw Wrench
USR1212F2 N□R2 12 12 80 3.5 16 CPK3 CSH-3512 LW025
USR1616H2 N□R2 16 16 100 3.5 20 CPK3 CSH-3512 LW025
USR2020K2 N□R2 20 20 125 3.5 25 CPK3 CSH-3512 LW025
USR2525M2 N□R2 25 25 150 3.5 32 CPK3 CSH-3512 LW025
USR2020K3 N□R3 20 20 125 5.3 25 CPK1 CSH-0516 LW040
USR2525M3 N□R3 25 25 150 5.3 32 CPK1 CSH-0516 LW040
USR3225P3 N□R3 32 25 170 5.3 32 CPK1 CSH-0516 LW040
USR3232P3 N□R3 32 32 170 5.3 32 CPK1 CSH-0516 LW040
USL1616H2 N□L2 16 16 100 3.5 20 CPK4 CSH-3512 LW025
USL2020K2 N□L2 20 20 125 3.5 25 CPK4 CSH-3512 LW025

4
Ordering Code Insert A B C D F Locator Screw Wrench
UASR1010M2Q N□R2 10 10 150 3.5 10 CPK3A CSH-3512 LW025
UASR1212M2Q N□R2 12 12 150 3.5 12 CPK3A CSH-3512 LW025
UASR1616K3Q N□R3 16 16 125 5.3 16 CPK1A CSH-0516 LW040
UASL1010M2Q N□L2 10 10 150 3.5 10 CPK4A CSH-3512 LW025
UASL1212M2Q N□L2 12 12 150 3.5 12 CPK4A CSH-3512 LW025
UASL1616K3Q N□L3 16 16 125 5.3 16 CPK2A CSH-0516 LW040
UAS
Boring Bars 內孔刀
Ordering Code Insert D F C B Locator Screw Wrench
S12M-UNTOR2 N□L2 12 11 150 18.5 CPK4B CSH-3512 LW025
S16M-UNTOR2 N□L2 16 11 150 22.0 CPK4 CSH-3512 LW025
S20Q-UNTOR2 N□L2 20 13 180 26.0 CPK4 CSH-3512 LW025
S25R-UNTOR2 N□L2 25 17 200 34.0 CPK4 CSH-3512 LW025
S25R-UNTOR3 N□L3 25 17 200 34.0 CPK2 CSH-0516 LW040
S32S-UNTOR3 N□L3 32 22 250 44.0 CPK2 CSH-0516 LW040
S40T-UNTOR3 N□L3 40 27 300 54.0 CPK2 CSH-0516 LW040
S12M-UNTOL2 N□R2 12 11 150 18.5 CPK3B CSH-3512 LW025
S16M-UNTOL2 N□R2 16 11 150 22.0 CPK3 CSH-3512 LW025
S20Q-UNTOL2 N□R2 20 13 180 26.0 CPK3 CSH-3512 LW025
S25R-UNTOL2 N□R2 25 17 200 34.0 CPK3 CSH-3512 LW025
S25R-UNTOL3 N□R3 25 17 200 34.0 CPK1 CSH-0516 LW040
S32S-UNTOL3 N□R3 32 22 250 44.0 CPK1 CSH-0516 LW040
S-UNTO
B
D
C
AF
3
5
S-USR
6
Ordering Code Insert D F C B H Locator Screw Wrench
S20Q-USR2 N□R2 20 12 180 22.0 4 CPK3 CSH-3512 LW025
S25R-USR3 N□R3 25 16 200 28.5 6 CPK1 CSH-0516 LW040
S32S-USR3 N□R3 32 17 250 33.0 6 CPK1 CSH-0516 LW040
S40S-USR3 N□R3 40 27 250 47.0 6 CPK1 CSH-0516 LW040
S50T-USR3 N□R3 50 32.5 300 57.5 6 CPK1 CSH-0516 LW040
F
D
3
H
C
B
SWISS TOOLING
Product Identification
刀片規格表示
Shape
形狀
L = Rectangle
L B NR/L 38
Hand Of Tool
加工方向
R = Right
L = Left
Insert Width
刀刃寬度
15 = 1.50mm
20 = 2.00mm
25 = 2.50mm
30 = 3.00mm
Applications
加工樣式
B = Back Turning 後掃
F = Front Turning 前掃
G = Grooving 切槽
P = Parting Off 切斷
R = Full Radius 圓槽
T = Threading 車牙
Insert Length
刀片總長度
38mm
20 20
Comer Radius
刀片 R角
00 = 0.00mm
05 = 0.50mm
10 = 0.10mm
20 = 0.20mm
Breaker
刀片斷屑槽
M N U V X
縮窄鐵屑
to narrow the chips

chip removing
smooth
正角排屑
standard positive
geometry
7
inserts 刀片
W
A
L
0
.5
R
Ordering Code UA212 W A° R L
LBR382020N   2.0 35° 0.2 3.5
LBR383020N  ● 3.0 35° 0.2 6.0
LBR384020N  ● 4.0 35° 0.2 9.0
LB-N Back Turning  後掃
Ordering Code UA212 W A° R L
LBR382020V   2.0 35° 0.2 3.5
LBR383020V  ● 3.0 35° 0.2 6.0
LBR384020V  ● 4.0 35° 0.2 9.0
LB-V Back Turning  後掃
Ordering Code UA212 W A° R L
LBR382020X   2.0 20° 0.2 3.5
LBR383020X  ● 3.0 20° 0.2 6.0
LBR384020X  ● 4.0 20° 0.2 9.0
LB-X Back Turning  後掃
A
W
LR

L
R
Ordering Code UA212 W A° R L
LFR380535N ● 0.5 35° 0.2 6.5
LFR381535N ●  1.5 35° 0.2 6.5
LF-N Front Turning  前掃
Ordering Code UA212 W A° R L
LFR380535V 0.5 35° 0.2 6.5
LFR380555V   0.5 55° 0.2 6.5
LF-V Front Turning  前掃
A
W
L
R
Ordering Code UA212 W A° R L
LFR381555X   1.5 55° 0.2 6.5
LF-X Front Turning  前掃
A
W
L
R
9
L
W
R
R
Ordering Code UA212 W R L
LGR381000N ● 1.0 0.0 2.5
LGR381500N ● 1.5 0.0 5.0
LGR382020N ● 2.0 0.2 6.0
LGR382520N ● 2.5 0.2 8.0
LGR383020N ● 3.0 0.2 8.0
LG-N Grooving  切槽
Ordering Code UA212 W R L
LGR381000U   1.0 0.0 2.5
LGR381500U ● 1.5 0.0 5.0
LGR382020U ● 2.0 0.2 6.0
LGR382520U ● 2.5 0.2 8.0
LGR383020U   3.0 0.2 8.0
LG-U Grooving  切槽
Ordering Code UA212 W R L
LGR381000X ● 1.0 0.0 2.5
LGR381500X ● 1.5 0.0 5.0
LGR382020X ● 2.0 0.2 6.0
LGR382520X ● 2.5 0.2 8.0
LGR383020X ● 3.0 0.2 8.0
LG-X Grooving and Turning  插掃
W
LR
R
L
W
R
R
10
L
W
A
R
Ordering Code UA212 W A° R L
LPR381000N ● 1.0 15° 0.0 5.0
LPR381500N ● 1.5 15° 0.0 8.5
LPR382020N ● 2.0 15° 0.2 8.5
LPR382520N ● 2.5 15° 0.2 8.5
LPR383020N ● 3.0 15° 0.2 8.5
LP-N Parting Off  切斷
Ordering Code UA212 W A° R L
LPR381000M   1.0 15° 0.0 5.0
LPR381500M ● 1.5 15° 0.0 8.5
LPR382020M ● 2.0 15° 0.2 8.5
LPR382520M ● 2.5 15° 0.2 8.5
LPR383020M   3.0 15° 0.2 8.5
LP-M Parting Off  切斷
Ordering Code UA212 W A° R L
LPR381000U   1.0 15° 0.0 5.0
LPR381500U ● 1.5 15° 0.0 8.5
LPR382020U ● 2.0 15° 0.2 8.5
LPR382520U ● 2.5 15° 0.2 8.5
LPR383020U   3.0 15° 0.2 8.5
LP-U Parting Off  切斷
W
L
A
R
W
L
A
R
11
W
L
R
Ordering Code UA212 W R L
LRR3810050N ● 1.0 0.50 2.5
LRR3815075N ● 1.5 0.75 5.0
LRR3820100N ● 2.0 1.00 6.0
LRR3825125N ● 2.5 1.25 8.0
LRR3830150N ● 3.0 1.50 8.0
LR-N Full Radius  圓槽
6
0
W
L
R
Ordering Code UA212 W A° R L
LTR386010N ● 2.0 60° 0.1 6.0
LTR386020N ● 3.0 60° 0.2 8.0
LTR385510N 2.0 55° 0.1 6.0
LTR385520N   3.0 55° 0.2 8.0
LT-N Threading  車牙
W
L
A
R
Ordering Code UA212 W A° R L
LPR381000L   1.0 15° 0.0 5.0
LPR381500L ● 1.5 15° 0.0 8.5
LPR382020L ● 2.0 15° 0.2 8.5
LPR382520L ●  2.5 15° 0.2 8.5
LPR383020L   3.0 15° 0.2 8.5
LP-L Parting Off  左向右切斷
12
Ordering Code Insert A B C E T Screw Wrench
SLALR/L1010K38 L□R38 10 10 130 9 4.0 CS35091 FT15
SLALR/L1212K38 L□R38 12 12 130 9 4.0 CS35091 FT15
SLALR/L1616K38 L□R38 16 16 130 9 4.0 CS35091 FT15
SLALR/L2020K38 L□R38 20 20 130 9 4.0 CS35091 FT15
SLAL
tool Holder 外徑刀
13
T
A
E
B
C
VERTICAL TOOLHOLDERS
Shape
形狀
T = Triangle
Hand Of Tool
加工方向
R = Right
L = Left
Additional Code
特殊註記
Applications
加工樣式
G = Grooving 切槽
R = Full Radius 圓槽
T = Threading 車牙
Insert Width
刀片尺寸
050 = 0.50mm
100 = 1.00mm
150 = 1.50mm
200 = 2.00mm
250 = 2.50mm
300 = 3.00mm
Length
刀片長度
mm I.C.
16 3'
22 4'
T G 05016R/L
Product Identification
刀片規格表示
14
Ordering Code UA3F2 W L R d S
TGR16050 ● 0.50 1.4 0.00 9.525 3.18
TGR16075 ●   0.75 2.5 0.00 9.525 3.18
TGR16095 ●  0.95 2.5 0.00 9.525 3.18
TGR16100 ●   1.00 2.5 0.00 9.525 3.18
TGR16125 ●  1.25 2.5 0.00 9.525 3.18
TGR16135 ● 1.35 2.5 0.00 9.525 3.18
TGR16150 ● 1.50 2.5 0.20 9.525 3.18
TGR16200 ●  2.00 3.0 0.20 9.525 3.18
TGR22110 ● 1.10 2.5 0.00 12.70 4.76
TGR22125 ● 1.25 2.5 0.20 12.70 4.76
TGR22135 ● 1.35 2.5 0.20 12.70 4.76
TGR22145 ● 1.45 2.5 0.20 12.70 4.76
TGR22150 ● 1.50 3.9 0.20 12.70 4.76
TGR22200 ● 2.00 3.9 0.20 12.70 4.76
TGR22250 ● 2.50 5.4 0.30 12.70 4.76
TGR22300 ● 3.00 5.4 0.30 12.70 4.76
TG Grooving  切槽
inserts 刀片
d
S
 W
R
LR
Ordering Code UA3F2 W L R d S
TRR22050 ●  1.00 2.5 0.50 12.70 4.76
TRR22075 ●  1.50 3.9 0.75 12.70 4.76
TRR22100 ●  2.00 3.9 1.00 12.70 4.76
TRR22125 ●  2.50 5.4 1.25 12.70 4.76
TRR22150 ●  3.00 5.4 1.50 12.70 4.76
TRR22200 ●  4.00 5.4 2.00 12.70 4.76
TR Full Radius  圓槽
d
W S
R
L
15
Ordering Code UA3F2 Pitch(mm) R d S
TTR226001 ●  1.0~1.75 0.10 12.70 4.76
TTR226002 ●  2.0~2.5 0.20 12.70 4.76
TT Threading  車牙
d
6
0 S
R
Ordering Code Insert Dimensions Parts Wrench
Righthand/Lefthand h b L f Fig W Insert
Screw Clamp Clamp
Screw Wash Clamp
Wrench
Insert
Wrench
TGWCR1010-3 T□R16 10 10 125 10 2 0.33~2.80 CS40090 - - - - FT-15
TGWCR1212-3 T□R16 12 12 125 12 2 0.33~2.80 CS40090 - - - - FT-15
TGWCR1616-3 T□R16 16 16 125 16 3 0.33~2.80 CS40090 - - - - FT-15
TGWCR2020-3 T□R16 20 20 125 25 1 0.33~2.80 CS40090 CP50-23 CS70-23 ER04 LW030 TL-15
TGWCR2525-3 T□R16 25 25 150 30 1 0.33~2.80 CS40090 CP50-23 CS70-23 ER04 LW030 TL-15
TGWCR2020-15 T□R22 20 20 125 25 1 1.00~1.45 CS50100 CP50-23 CS70-23 ER04 LW030 TL-20
TGWCR2020-25 T□R22 20 20 125 25 1 1.50~2.30 CS50100 CP50-23 CS70-23 ER04 LW030 TL-20
TGWCR2020-35 T□R22 20 20 125 25 1 2.50~4.80 CS50100 CP50-23 CS70-23 ER04 LW030 TL-20
TGWCR2525-15 T□R22 25 25 150 30 1 1.00~1.45 CS50100 CP50-23 CS70-23 ER04 LW030 TL-20
TGWCR2525-25 T□R22 25 25 150 30 1 1.50~2.30 CS50100 CP50-23 CS70-23 ER04 LW030 TL-20
TGWCR2525-35 T□R22 25 25 150 30 1 2.50~4.80 CS50100 CP50-23 CS70-23 ER04 LW030 TL-20
TGWC
Tool Holder 外徑刀
bf
Lw

17
Ordering Code UN210 W R L
BBR19005  ● 2.5 0.05 4.5
BBR19015  ● 2.5 0.15 4.5
BB Back Turning  後掃
L
R
30
W 4
inserts 刀片
Ordering Code Insert A B C F T Screw Wrench
SBR1010K19 BBR19 10 10 125 7.5 4.0 CS30080 FT10
SBR1212K19 BBR19 12 12 125 9.5 4.0 CS30080 FT10
SBR1616K19 BBR19 16 16 125 13.5 4.0 CS30080 FT10
SBR
tool Holder 外徑刀
B
C
F
4 . 5
A
T
18
SMALL BORING BAR SERIES
Product Identification
微型刀規格表示
Material
材質
C = Carbide
C RBF 3 00505
Hand Of Tool
加工方向
R = Right
L = Left
Neck Length
頸部長度
05 = 05mm
10 = 10mm
15 = 15mm
22 = 22mm
35 = 35mm
Additional Code
特殊註記
Applications
加工樣式
Broing
鏜孔車削
BB = Back Boring
BF = Forward Boring
Facing
端面切槽
FS = Face Slot Grooving
FL = Left Face Grooving
Grooving
切槽加工
GS = Slot Grooving
GC = Chamfering
Profiling
仿形車削
P2 = 22°
P4 = 47°
Threading
螺紋加工
T6 = 60°
Comer Radius & Insert Width
刀片 R角&刀片尺寸
005 = 0.05mm
010 = 0.10mm
015 = 0.15mm
020 = 0.20mm
050 = 0.50mm
100 = 1.00mm
150 = 1.50mm
200 = 2.00mm
250 = 2.50mm
300 = 3.00mm
Shank Diameter
刀柄直徑
3 = 3mm

   仿形車削
23
Ordering Code UN510 D L L1 Pitch(mm) angle F
CT6R3 10 100  ● 3 37 10 0.8~1 60.0 1.4
CT6R4 15 100  ● 4 37 15 0.8~1 60.0 1.8
CT6R5 15 125  ● 5 50 15 1~1.25 60.0 2.3
CT6R6 15 150  ● 6 50 15 0.5~1.5 60.0 2.6
CT6R 60º Threading
L 1
L
D
F
A
Ordering Code D L d H Screw Wrench
HMB1603 16 100 3.0 14 CS9-4004 LW020
HMB2003 20 100 3.0 18 CS9-4004 LW020
HMB2203 22 100 3.0 20 CS9-4004 LW020
HMB1604 16 100 4.0 14 CS9-4004 LW020
HMB2004 20 100 4.0 18 CS9-4004 LW020
HMB2204 22 100 4.0 20 CS9-4004 LW020
HMB1605 16 100 5.0 14 CS9-4004 LW020
HMB2005 20 100 5.0 18 CS9-4004 LW020
HMB2205 22 100 5.0 20 CS9-4004 LW020
HMB1606 16 100 6.0 14 CS9-4004 LW020
HMB2006 20 100 6.0 18 CS9-4004 LW020
HMB2206 22 100 6.0 20 CS9-4004 LW020
HMB Mini Boring Bar Sleeve
   螺紋加工
   套筒
24